Support local! Family owned and operated since 1949.

Ask about our daily chef's specials!

APPETIZERS

Chicken Fingers w/ BBQ sauce
Chicken Fingers w/ Fries
Chicken Fingers (Gluten Free)
Fried Calamari

Mozzarella Sticks

Breaded Fried Ravioli

Onion Rings

Fried Meatballs

Fried Meatballs and Long Hots
Cheese Quesadilla

Chicken or Steak Quesadilla
ltalian Quesadilla - with Escarole,
Cherry Peppers, Sausage & Mozzarella
Potato Skins or Wedges Loaded
With Cheese, Bacon and Sour Cream

Nacho Supreme
Choice of Beef, Sausage or Chicken

Served with Lettuce & Tomato
French Fries with Cheese
Greens in Olive Oil and Garlic
Greens Ala Cavallo

SALADS & SOUPS

Pasta Fagioli Bowl

French Onion Soup
Minestrone Cup
Minestrone Bowl
Mushroom Stew Bowl
Small Salad

Large Salad

Grilled Chicken or Caesar Salad
Buffalo Chicken Salad
(Fried or Grilled)$13.99
Black and Bleu Steak Salad
Taco Salad (Chicken or Beef)
Antipasto Pizza Salad
Small Antipasto

Large Antipasto

SANDWICHES

BLT

Turkey Club

Burger  $13.99 With Cheese
Grilled Cheese

Grilled Tuna and Cheese
Grilled Pepper and Cheese
Corned Beef Ruben

Grilled Chicken Breast

Fried Chicken Cutlet (Can do Buffalo Style)

Steak or Chicken Philly

Steak Tenderloin

With Mozzarella, Peppers and Onions
10 oz. NY Strip on Toast Points

$9.99

$10.99
$12.99
$15.99
$10.99
$10.99
$8.99

$10.99
$12.99
$9.99

$13.99

$15.99

$12.99

$15.99
$4.25

$10.99
$13.99

$6.99
$5.99
$2.75
$3.99
$6.99
$3.99
$4.99
$13.99

$14.99
$12.99
$16.99
$12.99
$15.99

$10.99
$13.99
$14.99
$9.99

$12.99
$11.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$15.99
$16.99

$18.99

Chicken Parmigiana Tunnel $14.99
Eggplant Tunnel $14.99
Build your own Tunnel $10.99

(Includes one item) $1.00 for each extra topping

Meatballs ¢ Sausage ® Mushrooms ¢ Peppers
(Sweet, Hot or Mixed)
Baked with Cheese: add $1.00

ITALIAN SPECIALS

Choice of pasta:

Spaghetti, Ziti, Rigatoni or Linguine
Add 2 Meatballs, one sausage, mushrooms

or peppers: $2.50

Linguine with Red or White Clam Sauce $16.99

$11.99

Fettuccine Alfredo $14.99
Add Chicken or Scallops $2.00

Eggplant Parmigiana $14.99
Chicken Riggies $15.99
Ravioli $13.99
Stuffed Shells $14.99
Lasagna $14.99
Vodka Riggies $14.99
Add chicken $2.00

Greens Marinara over Pasta $15.99
Mushroom Stew over Pasta $15.99
CHILDREN’S MENU

Chicken Fingers and Fries $5.00
Grilled Cheese and Fries $5.00
Pasta w/ meatball $5.00
Mac and Cheese $5.00

FAMILY SPECIAL HALF TRAYS!
Take Out Only! Choice of:

Chicken Parmesan (Six Cutlets Served over
Spaghetti) ® Vodka Riggies ® Chicken Riggies
e Stuffed Shells (With six meatballs) ® Chicken &
Broccoli Alfredo ® Mushroom Stew over Pasta
e Chicken Teriyaki over Rice Pilaf

All trays served with Garlic Bread and a half tray of
Antipasto or Tossed Salad. Only $39.99

Half Tray of Chicken & Greens with
Tossed Salad & Garlic Bread - $44.99

Like us on Facebook and Instagram to see
our daily lunch and dinner specials!

£ ©
315.735.1578
cavallos.com

All prices are subject to change.
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WINGS

10 Chicken Wings Market Wing Sauces: Mild, Medium, Hot,

20 Chicken Wings Market Extra Hot, BBQ, Cajun, Honey

Boneless Wings $15.99 Mustard, Garlic & Butter, Sweet &
Sour, Everything, Honey Siracha and

PIZZA & WING COMBOS Garlic Parmesan

Small Pizza & 10 Wings: $23.00 16 0. takeout container of Bleu Ch

. . i oz. takeout container of Bleu Cheese or
t::gg E:Z: g gg w::gz 32288 Everything sauce: $7 each or two for $12
Large Pizza & 50 Wings: $60.00

PIZZA

Fresh Pizza Toppings: Sausage, Meatballs, Pepperoni, Black Olives, Double Cheese, Onions, Ricotta
Cheese, Anchovies, Roasted Hot Peppers, Jalapeno Peppers, Sliced Tomatoes, Ham, Broccoli, Bacon,
Chicken, Greens, or whatever you can think of!

Slices $3.00 each Gluten Free Pizza $12.99 Each Additional Topping:
Traditional or Upside-Down Small: $1 -50 - Large: $2.00
Small (Cheese or Garlic) (6 Slices) $13.99 Steak, Chicken or Greens:
Large (Cheese or Garlic) (10 Slices) $15.99 Small: $2.00 - Large: $2.25

Chicken Wing or BBQ Chicken Pizza
Small: $17.99 - Large: $19.99

Cavallo’s Cheese Lover’s Pizza: If you like cheese then you'll love our four cheese pizza made with

Mozzarella, Sharp Cheddar, Ricotta & Pecorino Romano Cheese.
Small: $15.99 - Large: $18.99

Cavallo’s Famous Stuffed Pizza %jg@?"ﬁgéy FEQQ‘%% #4

Imagine taking two pizzas and putting them together,
face to face and sealing the edges to hold in all those
juices & flavors! Choose any four toppings you like.
Small (Serves 2-4 People) $19.99

Large (Serves 4-6 People)  $27.99

ENTREES

Broiled Scallops Market R 5 >
Fried Scallops Market #1 - Large Pizza, Large Antipasto or
Fried Clams Market Caesar Salad & 20 Wings: $40
Fried Calamari Market

Grilled Salmon (Plain or Cajun) Market

Grilled Chicken (Plain or Cajun) $16.99

Chicken Teriyaki $16.99

Chicken and Greens $18.99

Baked with Mozzarella: add $1.00

Chicken Parmigiana $16.99

DAILY SPECIALS

Monday: All-You-Can-Eat Pasta $2.49

Add salad $1.00
Tuesday: Wings (in quantities of 10) Market
Wednesday: Wings (in quantities of 10) Market
Steamed Clams (doz.) $11.99 A
Th.ursday:. $12 Large Pizzas and $12 Boneless Wings o LargePlzza, Large Antlasto _o
Friday: Fried Haddock Market Caesar Salad, 20 Wings, Mozzarella
Baked Haddock Market Sticks and Chicken Fingers: $50




